BREAKFAST IS SERVED UNTIL 1AM, BUT IF THERE IS SOMETHING YOU FANCY AND YOU'VE
NOT HAD CHANCE TO HAVE BREAKFAST YET AT 2PM BECAUSE YOU KNOW...KIDS..THEN
PLEASE JUST ASK AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO!

The Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausages, bacon, eggs,

mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato and toast
also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Chunky toast and butter with Jam/Honey/Marmite
Eggs on ..chunky toast/English muffin/bagel
Poached, scrambled or fried

with smoked salmon

with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages

Breakfast Sandwich with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages
Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup
Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup
Add Ice-cream

Granola with Natural yoghurt & Fruit Coulis

£9.50

(v)
£2.50 (v) (vg)

£6.00 (v)
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.50 (vg)
£6.50 (v)
£6.50 (v)
£1.50 (v)
£5.00 (v)

LITTLE BEANS BREAKFASTS

The Half-Way Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausage, bacon, egg, beans, grilled tomato, toast
also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Toast with Jam/Honey/Marmite /Chocolate Spread

Eggs and soldiers

Poached, scrambled, dippy or fried

Beans on Toast

Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Add Ice-cream

£4.95

(v)
£1.50 (v)/(vg)
£3.00 (v)

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50 (v)

vg)
vg)
v
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